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380/70 R 28 127 D TL Traxion+ (70 Series)

Tyre Pressure (Bar)
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Load Capacity per tyre (kg)

EAN
Nominal Tyre Pressure
Tyre Construction
Recommended Rim Width
Permitted Rim Width

EAN Tube

Section Width
Overall Diameter
Static Loaded Radius
Rolling Circumference
SRI
Tread Depth
75% of the Tyre Volume

8714692276811

1,6 bar

Radial

W12

W11, W12L, W13 

8714692239786

10L
10H
25
30
40
50
65
70

	 0,60	 0,80	 1,00	 1,20	 1,40	 1,60	 1,80	 2,00

390 mm

1295 mm

620 mm

3895 mm

625

38 mm

155 l

TRAXION+TRAXION+

FEATURES:

Engineered in the Netherlands, the Vredestein 
Traxion+ is a premium combination of superb 
traction, optimal ride comfort and durability.

SPECIFICATIONS

Non-parallel tread lugs ensure optimal  
self-cleaning ability.

Large contact surface area ensures reduced 
soil compaction and minimal rutting.

Flexible sidewall construction ensures excellent 
impact absorption and operator comfort.

Rounded shoulders prevents damage to the 
turf and sensitive crop areas.

E&OE. Tyremax Pty Ltd makes no representation or warranties with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the contents 
of this publication and specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose and 
shall in no event be liable for any loss of profit or any other commercial damage, including but not limited to special, incidental, 
consequential, or other damages. Physical measurements of product may be within +/- 2% of what is stated here.

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THIS PRODUCT, PLEASE VISIT WWW.VREDESTEINTYRES.COM.AU


